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Session: 2023 Calendar Period
BA English [SEMESTER - 111] /| BATCH : 2022C
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S.No DATE DAY 1 ' 2 . 3 ] 4 . 5
g g € E g_ £ € E
9:00 am- 10:00 am o 1 10:15 am- 11:15 am g g 11:30 am- 12:30 pm o 2| 1:45pm-2:45pm Ig- o"- 3:00 pm-
e - @ G En) < 2| 4:.00
S S 54 83 N @ o
1 6 May 2023 | Saturday [LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS ENGLISH LITERATURE -1l ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION LITERARYFORMS -
2 7 May 2023 | Sunday LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS ENGLISH LITERATURE -II ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION LITERARYFORMS -
3 20 May 2023 | Saturday [LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS ENGLISH LITERATURE -1l ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION i |LITERARYFORMS -
4 27 May 2023 | Saturday [LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS ! ENGLISH LITERATURE -1l ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION ﬁ LITERARYFORMS -
5 3 June 2023 | Saturday [LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS 5 ENGLISH LITERATURE -1I § ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION '&' LITERARYFORMS ﬁ -
o Wi o wi
6 4 June 2023 | Sunday LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS m ENGLISH LITERATURE -1 g ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION cI.) LITERARYFORMS % -
7 11 June 2023 | Sunday LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS IENGLISH LITERATURE -II JENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION % LITERARYFORMS -
8 18 June 2023 | Sunday LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS EENGLISH LITERATURE -1l gENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION " LITERARYFORMS -
9 2 July 2023 | Sunday LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS JENGLISH LITERATURE -1l {ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION LITERARYFORMS -
10 8 July 2023 | Saturday [LANGUAGE ANDLINGUISTICS IENGLISH LITERATURE -1I IENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION LITERARYFORMS -

SEMESTER: 111 (2022 C)

SUB CODE SUB TITLE FACULTY NAME CONTACT NO
ENGD1931 LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS DR J Michael Raj 9994008495
ENGD1932 ENGLISH LITERATURE -1 Dr. S R Jagan Babu 9894093233
ENGD1933 LITERARY FORMS Dr. S R Jagan Babu 9894093233
ENGD1934 ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION  Dr. Padma Priya.R 9842109823
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